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           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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STATE SECTOR (GAS)

270.00 28.50 39.26 72.5972.5939.26 55.88630.00 51.00 55.8851.00 28.50I.P.CCPP

175.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PAMPORE GPS (Liq.)

1500.00 315.00 302.76 104.04104.04302.76 106.783600.00 295.00 106.78295.00 315.00PRAGATI CCGT-III

330.40 114.31 112.13 101.94101.94112.13 83.441599.00 137.00 83.44137.00 114.31PRAGATI CCPP

330.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00240.00 21.00 0.0021.00 0.00DHOLPUR CCPP

273.80 64.50 60.85 106.00106.0060.85 76.791000.00 84.00 76.7984.00 64.50RAMGARH CCPP

702.00 399.94 8.27 4836.034836.038.27 784.20600.00 51.00 784.2051.00 399.94PIPAVAV CCPP

594.72 158.10 6.13 2579.122579.126.13 267.97700.00 59.00 267.9759.00 158.10DHUVARAN CCPP

374.00 225.30 17.94 1255.851255.8517.94 381.86628.00 59.00 381.8659.00 225.30UTRAN CCPP

351.00 150.04 24.89 602.81602.8124.89 416.78400.00 36.00 416.7836.00 150.04HAZIRA CCPP EXT

156.10 40.51 0.00 0.000.000.00 675.1760.00 6.00 675.176.00 40.51HAZIRA CCPP

672.00 92.70 193.31 47.9547.95193.31 38.952900.00 238.00 38.95238.00 92.70URAN CCPP

235.40 88.61 43.75 202.54202.5443.75 134.26798.00 66.00 134.2666.00 88.61JEGURUPADU CCPP PH I

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00800.00 66.00 0.0066.00 0.00YELAHANKA CCPP

32.50 21.90 21.16 103.50103.5021.16 115.26225.00 19.00 115.2619.00 21.90KARAIKAL CCPP

120.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BASIN BRIDGE GT (Liq.)

186.20 116.83 113.56 102.88102.88113.56 155.77900.00 75.00 155.7775.00 116.83VALUTHUR CCPP

107.88 15.90 19.52 81.4581.4519.52 51.29324.00 31.00 51.2931.00 15.90KOVIKALPAL CCPP

100.00 49.87 29.09 171.43171.4329.09 155.84370.00 32.00 155.8432.00 49.87KUTTALAM CCPP

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KASBA GT (Liq.)

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HALDIA GT (Liq.)

97.20 19.72 23.37 84.3884.3823.37 98.60250.00 20.00 98.6020.00 19.72LAKWA GT
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161.25 20.33 23.55 86.3386.3323.55 101.65250.00 20.00 101.6520.00 20.33NAMRUP CCPP

69.76 43.83 46.25 94.7794.7746.25 104.36519.00 42.00 104.3642.00 43.83LAKWA REPLACEMENT

111.00 34.53 35.06 98.4998.4935.06 111.39390.00 31.00 111.3931.00 34.53ROKHIA GT

58.50 13.86 14.24 97.3397.3314.24 86.62180.00 16.00 86.6216.00 13.86BARAMURA GT

1455.00 1135.09 138.441135.09 177.462014.287088.70 2014.28177.4617363.00 1455.00TOTAL  STATE 138.44
 * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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